
AVĒSIS/PREMIER ACCESS SALES TERRITORY MAP

SALES SUPPORT ASSOCIATES

Lisa Morrissey
Central and East Region
Phone: 410-413-9178
lmorrissey@avesis.com 

Michael Smith
Sales Support Analyst
Phone: 916-388-3167
michaels@premierlife.com

Rusty Rice
Phone: 210-384-8103 
rrice@avesis.com

Contact Rusty Rice
Phone: 602-463-6233 
rrice@avesis.com

Garrett Griffin
Phone: 602-463-6233 
ggriffin@avesis.com

John Tschantre
Phone: 804-937-3541 
jtschantre@avesis.com

STATE-SPECIFIC CONDITIONS

Wholesale Only States
Massachusetts and North Carolina

Dental States
Arizona, California, Nevada, and Utah

States We Can’t Quote
Montana, New York, Rhode Island, 
Vermont, and Washington

Michele Childers
Phone: 916-893-9599
mchilders@premierlife.com
California Counties:
Alameda, Alpine, Amador, Butte, 
Calaveras, Colusa, Contra Costa, Del 
Norte, El Dorado, Fresno, Glenn, 
Humboldt, Inyo, Kings, Lake, Lassen, 
Madera, Marin, Mariposa, Mendocino, 
Merced, Modoc, Mono, Monterey, Napa, 
Nevada, Placer, Plumas, Sacramento, San 
Benito, San Francisco, San Joaquin, San 
Mateo, Santa Clara, Santa Cruz, Shasta, 
Sierra, Siskiyou, Solano, Sonoma, 
Stanislaus, Sutter, Tehama, Trinity, Tulare, 
Tuolumne, Yolo, and Yuba

Nevada Counties: 
Carson City, Churchill, Douglas, Elko, 
Eureka, Humboldt, Lander, Lyon, Pershing, 
Storey, Washoe & White Pine

Jim Flannery
Phone: (714) 272-0960
jflannery@premierlife.com
California Counties:
Imperial, Kern, Los Angeles, Orange, 
Riverside, San Bernardino, San Diego, San 
Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara, and Ventura

Nevada Counties:
Clark, Esmeralda, Lincoln, Mineral & Nye



AVĒSIS/PREMIER ACCESS CALIFORNIA SALES ASSIGNMENT MAP

Michele Childers
Phone: 916-893-9599
mchilders@premierlife.com

Alameda, Alpine, Amador, Butte, Calaveras, 
Colusa, Contra Costa, Del Norte, El Dorado, 
Fresno, Glenn, Humboldt, Inyo, Kings, Lake, 
Lassen, Madera, Marin, Mariposa, Mendocino, 
Merced, Modoc, Mono, Monterey, Napa, Nevada, 
Placer, Plumas,  Sacramento, San Benito, San 
Francisco, San Joaquin, San Mateo, Santa Clara, 
Santa Cruz, Shasta,  Sierra, Siskiyou, Solano, 
Sonoma, Stanislaus, Sutter, Tehama, Trinity, Tulare, 
Tuolumne, Yolo, and Yuba

Jim Flannery
Phone: 714-272-0960
jflannery@premierlife.com
Imperial, Kern, Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside, 
San Bernardino, San Diego, San Luis Obispo, 
Santa Barbara, and Ventura
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AVĒSIS/PREMIER ACCESS NEVADA SALES ASSIGNMENT MAP

Michele Childers
Phone: 916-893-9599
mchilders@premierlife.com

Carson City, Churchill, Douglas, Elko, Eureka, 
Humboldt, Lander, Lyon, Pershing, Storey, Washoe 
& White Pine

Jim Flannery
Phone: 714-272-0960
jflannery@premierlife.com
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